BMHS & BTHS ATHLETIC EVENT WORKER FEES FOR 2017-2018

SUPERVISOR- SITE DIRECTORS (Used in case AD is not available)

FOOTBALL, WRESTLING, ICE HOCKEY & BOYS BASKETBALL
ALL OTHER SPORTS

FOOTBALL - (As needed)
CHAIN CREW
(If carded Official- Sub-Varsity fee)

TICKET SELLER / CLOCK OPERATOR / ANNOUNCER
(If carded official for clock-Varsity fee)

TICKET COLLECTOR AND CROWD CONTROL

WRESTLING/BASKETBALL/ICE HOCKEY/FIELD HOCKEY/
VOLLEYBALL/LACROSSE/SOCCER/TRACK/BASEBALL (As needed)

VARSITY CLOCK/TICKET COLLECTOR/CROWD CONTROL
PITCH COUNTER & SCOREBOOK
JV/FROSH CLOCK/TIMERS AND ANNOUNCER

SUB-ATHLETIC -TRAINER

MIDDLE SCHOOL FEES

VMMS/LRMS WORKERS- (As needed)

CHAPERONES

SCOREBOOK/TIMER

$75.00

$65.00

$45.00

$50.00

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00

$35.00 / Hour
(Vouchered)

$43.00

$40.00



