BMHS & BTHS ATHLETIC EVENT WORKER FEES FOR 2017-2018

SUPERVISOR- SITE DIRECTORS (Used in case AD is not available)	
FOOTBALL, WRESTLING, ICE HOCKEY & BOYS BASKETBALL	\$75.00
ALL OTHER SPORTS	\$65.00
FOOTBALL - (As needed) CHAIN CREW (If carded Official- Sub-Varsity fee)	\$45.00
TICKET SELLER / CLOCK OPERATOR / ANNOUNCER (If carded official for clock-Varsity fee)	\$50.00
TICKET COLLECTOR AND CROWD CONTROL	\$45.00
WRESTLING/BASKETBALL/ICE HOCKEY/FIELD HOCKEY/ VOLLEYBALL/LACROSSE/SOCCER/TRACK/BASEBALL (As needed)	
VARSITY CLOCK/TICKET COLLECTOR/CROWD CONTROL PITCH COUNTER & SCOREBOOK	\$45.00
JV/FROSH CLOCK/TIMERS AND ANNOUNCER	\$40.00
SUB-ATHLETIC -TRAINER	\$35.00 / Hour (Vouchered)
MIDDLE SCHOOL FEES	
VMMS/LRMS WORKERS- (As needed)	
CHAPERONES	\$43.00

\$40.00

SCOREBOOK/TIMER